
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
110 
33 
4 

34 
98 
62 
15 
74 
77 
7 

11 
111 

3 
18 

233 
121 
68 
43 

222 
29 
75 
12 

777 
45 
22 

Class 
A 
SS 
A 
SS 
A 
SS 
S 
L 
S 
L 
SS 
L 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
SS 
L 
S 
L 
SS 
S 
SS 
SS 

Name 
J.Munhoz/L.Mendes 
Antonio A. Filho 
H.Hoffmann/R.Elger 
Mika Maistro 
Gabriel Ymagawa 
Erico Savio 
M.Ymagawa/L.Inoue 
N.Soubhia/F.Wirsch 
Stanley Wessler 
Paulo H. Costa 
R.Vidotti/M.Mendes 
R.Hungaro/M.Garibaldi 
Marcus Teodorio 
L.Freitas 
Andre Bonilha 
Fernando Lima 
Gerson Gonçalves 
João Maistro 
Fabio Tokunaga 
D.Tridico/P.Plutarcho 
W.Berveglieri/C.Ardaitz 
Marcelo F. Rampazzo 
Thiago Perez 
Marcelo T. Miguel 
Fabio H. Greco 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
18 
15 
14 
7 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
39:40.270 
39:52.911 
39:56.660 
39:57.207 
39:58.678 
40:03.047 
40:04.253 
40:04.768 
40:05.329 
40:19.815 
40:23.701 
40:29.397 
40:34.756 
40:42.785 
41:08.487 
41:08.954 
41:27.989 
40:13.291 
41:05.917 
40:09.521 
31:41.558 
30:23.417 
15:13.604 
11:23.846 
3:52.379 

Diff 

12.641 
16.390 
16.937 
18.408 
22.777 
23.983 
24.498 
25.059 
39.545 
43.431 
49.127 
54.486 

1:02.515 
1:28.217 
1:28.684 
1:47.719 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

13 Laps 
15 Laps 
18 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:37.009 
1:39.198 
1:38.156 
1:39.634 
1:38.013 
1:40.249 
1:39.601 
1:39.875 
1:40.376 
1:41.649 
1:41.558 
1:40.957 
1:43.925 
1:44.452 
1:46.648 
1:47.915 
1:49.936 
1:40.511 
1:43.215 
1:55.950 
1:40.953 
1:43.759 
1:46.882 
1:41.812 
1:49.508 

In Lap 
15 
16 
16 
18 
14 
16 
16 
10 
19 
18 
17 
20 
18 
11 
8 

16 
16 
18 
14 
13 
15 
9 
7 
2 
2 

Equipe 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CARRO 98 PENALIZADO EM 10 SEGUNDOS POR ATITUDE ANTIDESPORTIVA 

Margin of Victory 

12.641 

Avg. Speed 

92,107 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.009 

Best Speed 

113,000 

Best Lap by 

110 - J.Munhoz/L.Mendes 
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24ª 500 MILHAS LONDRINA 2015 
Regional 

1a Prova Regional 

Race (35:00 and 2 Laps) started at 9:54:56 

AUT. AYRTON SENNA - PR 3,045 km 

28/11/2015 09:35 


